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ID Task Name ' Duration I, Start I Finish 1 Predecessors 

. ________ ___ . ___ --<1 ____ -: ._~_--.--"-! ______ ' ___ _ 
1 I Mobliization 2daYS Mon7l14f14 Tue7/15/14 

~ Install Erosion Contro! 3 days Wed 7/16/14 Fri 7/18/14 

3 ! Site Demolition 7 days Mon 7/21/14 Tue 7/29/14 

- -4 - ] Field Drainage 13 days Mon 7/28/14 Wed 8/13/14 

5 ! Lower Parking Lot Drainage 3 days Thu 8/14/14 Mon 8/18/14 -S-: Upper Parking Lot Drainage 10 days Tue 8/19/14 Mon 9/1114 

7 - : Drainage Academy Hill Road 2 days Tue 8/19/14 Wed 8/20/14 

,....·-8- , Underground Electric 5 days Tue 9/2114 Mon 918/14 

- - 9-- Lower Parking Lot Gravel Prep ~ days· Wed 8/20/14 Thu 8121/14 

10 . Granite Curbing lower Parking Lot • 2 days Fri 8122114 Mon 8/25114 

r--;-~ Sidewalks Gravel Prep 5 days Tue 912/14 Mon 9/8/14 

12 • Gravel Prep B Ball CtlTennis Ct 2 days Tue 9/9114 Wed 9110114 

-'13-- Fine Grade Lower P Lot and Bball Ct 1 day Thu 9/11/14 Thu 9/11/14 

- 14 -- Pave Lower P Lot and B Ball CT 2 days Tue 9/16/14 Wed 9117/14 

- 15- -' Pave Sidewalks 3 days Fri 9/12/14 Tue 9/16114 

- -fif-' Retaining Wall 10 days Tue 912/14 Mon 9/15114 

17 . Pervious parking Lot 15 days Tue 9/16/14 Mon 10/6114 

18-: Landscape Prep 10 days Wed 9/17/14 Tue 9/30/14 

--1-9- Seed 5 days Wed 10/1/14 Tue 10/7/14 

-''20- Plantings 5 days Wed 10/1/14 Tue 1017114 

21 I Site Immenities (playground,Flagpole etc .. ) 10 days Mon 9/15/14 Fri 9/26/14 

~~ Install Fencing 5 days Mon 9/29/14 Fri 10/3/14 

~j Paint B Ball Court 4 days Mon 10/6/14 Thu 10/9/14 

~.-J Concrete Sidewalks Academy Hill 6 days Mon 10/13/14 Mon 10/20/14 
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I 25 ! Final Cleanup/Demobilization 4 days Tue 10121/14 Fri 10124/14 
------------------------------._---------1 ----------------------, 

Project: Project1 
Date: Mon 7/14/14 

Task 

Split 

Progress 

• Summary • • External Milestone • 

Project Summary ~~ Deadline 
I , 

I' 

MASS-WEST Construction Inc. 


